CHANGE FUNDS 2024-2025

Location

Custodian

Colerain High School Athletics
Northwest High School Athletics
Colerain Middle School Athletics
Pleasant Run Middle School Athletics
White Oak Middle School Athletics
Food Service

Matt Stoinoff
Lee Johnson
Tracy Adkins
Danny Hoard
David Roy
Lisa Robison

Amount

$1000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
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