CHANGE FUNDS 2024-2025

Location	Custodian	Amount
Colerain High School Athletics	Matt Stoinoff	\$1000.00
Northwest High School Athletics	Lee Johnson	\$500.00
Colerain Middle School Athletics	Tracy Adkins	\$300.00
Pleasant Run Middle School Athletics	Danny Hoard	\$200.00
White Oak Middle School Athletics	David Roy	\$200.00
Food Service	Lisa Robison	\$100.00

Revised 9/8/22